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Here are the latest menu prices at Golden Corral.

Appetizers | Breakfast | Lunch Specials | Individual Meals | Burgers, Sandwiches & Soups |
Famous Fried Chicken | Family Meals | Kid’s Meals | Side Dishes | Beverages | Desserts & Bakery |

Large Party / Catering

PRICE

$22.49+

$6.99+

FOOD ITEM

APPETIZERS
Great to share (or just for yourself).

Shared Shrimp Platter

Spinach Artichoke Dip
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$4.99+

$4.49+

$7.49+

$6.99+

$1.29

$4.49+

$8.99+

$15.49+

$8.99+

$15.49+

$12.99+

$11.49+

$10.49+

Mozzarella Sticks

Fried Okra

Wings

Boneless Wings

BREAKFAST
Now serving Breakfast everyday until 1:30pm - your traditional
breakfast favorites available for delivery. Don't forget to add a

mimosa!

1 Yeast Roll with Honey Butter

Side of Scrambled Eggs

Full Stack of Pancakes

Chicken & Waffles

Biscuits & Gravy

Steak & Eggs

Scrambled Eggs, Hash and a Side

Belgian Waffle

French Toast

LUNCH SPECIALS
Available Mon-Fri from 11am-4pm. Check back regularly for new

items and promos!
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$1.29+

$11.99+

$12.99+

$11.99+

$11.99+

$11.99+

$11.99+

$12.99+

$12.99+

$11.99+

$12.99+

$15.99+

$14.99+

$17.99+

$15.99+

Add a Single Yeast Roll with Honey Butter

Wings & Side

Fried Shrimp & Side

Crispy Chicken Sandwich & Side

4 oz. Burger & Side

Pulled Pork Sandwich & Side

Fried Fish Sandwich & Side

Steak Sandwich & Side

Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich & Side

Soup & Sandwich Combo

INDIVIDUAL MEALS
A selection of our favorite entrees, served with two sides and a

freshly-baked yeast roll. Visit www.GoldenCorral.com for caloric
and nutritional info.

3 Side Sampler

Butterflied Fried Shrimp (8)

Hand-Breaded Chicken Tenders (4 Pieces)

Pot Roast with Veggies

Pulled Pork
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$19.99+

$16.99+

$15.99+

$16.99+

$17.99+

$22.99+

$21.99+

$15.99+

$17.99+

$15.99+

$15.99+

$18.99+

$6.99+

$6.99+

$4.99+

$14.99+

Ribs

Salmon

Grilled Chicken

Our Famous Fried Chicken Bundle Meal

8 oz. Sirloin Steak and Shrimp - NEW!

Fisherman's Feast

Fish & Shrimp Combo - NEW!

Fried Fish

Sirloin Steak

Meatloaf

Bourbon Street Chicken

Fettuccine Alfredo

BURGERS, SANDWICHES & SOUPS
Visit www.GoldenCorral.com for caloric and nutritional info.

Clam Chowder Soup

Broccoli Cheddar Soup

Chicken Noodle Soup

Pulled Pork Sandwich
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$14.49+

$15.49+

$16.99

$29.99+

$29.99+

$18.99

$15.49+

$12.99+

$12.99

$69.99+

$59.99+

$44.99+

Veggie Burger

8 oz. Flame Grilled Burger

FAMOUS FRIED CHICKEN
Golden Corral’s perfectly seasoned, golden brown and crispy fried
chicken- just waiting to make an appearance on your table or at

your event.

Our Famous Fried Chicken Bundle Meal

20 Piece Fried Chicken Crowd Pleaser

12 Piece Fried Chicken Family Meal

12 Piece Family Box

8 Piece Chicken Box

6 Piece Chicken Fun Box

FAMILY MEALS (SERVES 4-5 PERSONS)
Family meals with sides and our homemade Yeast Rolls. Serves 4-5
persons. Visit the "Famous Fried Chicken" menu for delicious Fried
Chicken Family Meals. Visit www.GoldenCorral.com for caloric and

nutritional info.

Family Side

Wings Family Meal

Fried Fish Family Meal

5 oz. Sirloin Steak
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$74.99+

$59.99+

$34.99+

$69.99+

$59.99+

$20.00

$8.99+

$8.99+

$8.99+

$8.99+

$9.99+

$8.99

Pot Roast Family Meal

Meatloaf Family Meal

Fried Chicken Family Meal

BBQ Ribs Family Meal

Bourbon Street Chicken Family Meal

Fried Chicken Family Meal Deal

KID'S MEALS
All served with a choice of side, freshly-baked yeast roll and

chocolate chip cookies. Visit www.GoldenCorral.com for caloric and
nutritional info.

Kids Burger

Kids Mac & Cheese

Kids Chicken Strips

Kids Popcorn Shrimp - NEW!

4 oz. Kids Steak - NEW!

SIDE DISHES
Add to any of your meals. Available in three sizes- Individual, Large
(serves 2-3 persons), or Family (serves 4-5 persons). For larger sizes,

please visit our Large Party/Catering Menu. Visit
www.GoldenCorral.com for caloric and nutritional info.

Side of 2 Grilled Shrimp Skewers
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$6.49

$8.99

$3.00+

$3.99+

$4.49+

$2.99

$7.49

$2.99

$3.99+

$3.99

$4.49+

$4.49

$4.49

$3.99

Side of Shrimp Scampi

Side of 6 Butterflied Fried Shrimp

Piece of Fried Chicken

Homemade Yeast Rolls

Side Dish

BEVERAGES
Try one of our frozen drinks! Visit www.GoldenCorral.com for

caloric and nutritional info.

Dasani Bottled Water

Frozen Beverage (Virgin)

Bottled Beverages

DESSERTS & BAKERY
Freshly-made, everyday. Visit www.GoldenCorral.com for caloric

and nutritional info.

Homemade Yeast Rolls

Hand Dipped Vanilla Ice Cream

Fudgy Brownie

Bread Pudding

Banana Pudding

Cookies (Dozen)
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$1.29

$24.99

$24.99

$7.79

$6.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$19.99

$29.99+

$32.00+

$34.99+

$34.99+

Single Yeast Roll

LARGE PARTY / CATERING
Great for large groups and special events. Please allow for

approximately 45-60 minutes of additional prep time for all large
party orders. Visit www.GoldenCorral.com for caloric and

nutritional info.

Catering Bread Pudding

Catering Banana Pudding

Dozen Yeast Rolls

Catering Brown Gravy

Catering Macaroni & Cheese

Catering Fried Okra

Catering Sweet Potato Casserole

Catering Mashed Potatoes

Catering Buttered Corn

Catering Fried Chicken

Catering Wings

Catering Meatloaf

Catering Bourbon Street Chicken
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Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the recent pricing information from sources such as official
business websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply
to all locations of a given business brand. To see the current pricing, please contact the individual
business location of interest to you.
Golden Corral official website: goldencorral.com
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https://www.goldencorral.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/golden-corral-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/

