

Home » Menu Prices » Golden Corral Menu Prices 2024



Golden Corral Menu Prices 2024

Reading Time 1 mins

Here are the latest menu prices at Golden Corral.

<u>Appetizers</u> | <u>Breakfast</u> | <u>Lunch Specials</u> | <u>Individual Meals</u> | <u>Burgers, Sandwiches & Soups</u> |

<u>Famous Fried Chicken</u> | <u>Family Meals</u> | <u>Kid's Meals</u> | <u>Side Dishes</u> | <u>Beverages</u> | <u>Desserts & Bakery</u> |

<u>Large Party / Catering</u>

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
APPETIZERS Great to share (or just for you	urself).
Shared Shrimp Platter	\$22.49+
Spinach Artichoke Dip	\$6.99+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Mozzarella Sticks	\$4.99+
Fried Okra	\$4.49+
Wings	\$7.49+
Boneless Wings	\$6.99+

BREAKFAST

Now serving Breakfast everyday until 1:30pm - your traditional breakfast favorites available for delivery. Don't forget to add a mimosa!

1 Yeast Roll with Honey Butter	\$1.29
Side of Scrambled Eggs	\$4.49+
Full Stack of Pancakes	\$8.99+
Chicken & Waffles	\$15.49+
Biscuits & Gravy	\$8.99+
Steak & Eggs	\$15.49+
Scrambled Eggs, Hash and a Side	\$12.99+
Belgian Waffle	\$11.49+
French Toast	\$10.49+

LUNCH SPECIALS

Available Mon-Fri from 11am-4pm. Check back regularly for new items and promos!

FOOD ITEM	PRICE	
Add a Single Yeast Roll with Honey Butter	\$1.29+	
Wings & Side	\$11.99+	
Fried Shrimp & Side	\$12.99+	
Crispy Chicken Sandwich & Side	\$11.99+	
4 oz. Burger & Side	\$11.99+	
Pulled Pork Sandwich & Side	\$11.99+	
Fried Fish Sandwich & Side	\$11.99+	
Steak Sandwich & Side	\$12.99+	
Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich & Side	\$12.99+	
Soup & Sandwich Combo	\$11.99+	
INDIVIDUAL MEALS A selection of our favorite entrees, served with two sides and a freshly-baked yeast roll. Visit www.GoldenCorral.com for caloric and nutritional info.		
3 Side Sampler	\$12.99+	
Butterflied Fried Shrimp (8)	\$15.99+	
Hand-Breaded Chicken Tenders (4 Pieces)	\$14.99+	
Pot Roast with Veggies	\$17.99+	
Pulled Pork	\$15.99+	

FOOD ITEM	PRICE	
Ribs	\$19.99+	
Salmon	\$16.99+	
Grilled Chicken	\$15.99+	
Our Famous Fried Chicken Bundle Meal	\$16.99+	
8 oz. Sirloin Steak and Shrimp - NEW!	\$17.99+	
Fisherman's Feast	\$22.99+	
Fish & Shrimp Combo - NEW!	\$21.99+	
Fried Fish	\$15.99+	
Sirloin Steak	\$17.99+	
Meatloaf	\$15.99+	
Bourbon Street Chicken	\$15.99+	
Fettuccine Alfredo	\$18.99+	
BURGERS, SANDWICHES & SOUPS Visit www.GoldenCorral.com for caloric and nutritional info.		
Clam Chowder Soup	\$6.99+	
Broccoli Cheddar Soup	\$6.99+	
Chicken Noodle Soup	\$4.99+	
Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$14.99+	

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Veggie Burger	\$14.49+
8 oz. Flame Grilled Burger	\$15.49+

FAMOUS FRIED CHICKEN

Golden Corral's perfectly seasoned, golden brown and crispy fried chicken- just waiting to make an appearance on your table or at your event.

Our Famous Fried Chicken Bundle Meal	\$16.99
20 Piece Fried Chicken Crowd Pleaser	\$29.99+
12 Piece Fried Chicken Family Meal	\$29.99+
12 Piece Family Box	\$18.99
8 Piece Chicken Box	\$15.49+
6 Piece Chicken Fun Box	\$12.99+

FAMILY MEALS (SERVES 4-5 PERSONS)

Family meals with sides and our homemade Yeast Rolls. Serves 4-5 persons. Visit the "Famous Fried Chicken" menu for delicious Fried Chicken Family Meals. Visit www.GoldenCorral.com for caloric and nutritional info.

Family Side	\$12.99
Wings Family Meal	\$69.99+
Fried Fish Family Meal	\$59.99+
5 oz. Sirloin Steak	\$44.99+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Pot Roast Family Meal	\$74.99+
Meatloaf Family Meal	\$59.99+
Fried Chicken Family Meal	\$34.99+
BBQ Ribs Family Meal	\$69.99+
Bourbon Street Chicken Family Meal	\$59.99+
Fried Chicken Family Meal Deal	\$20.00

KID'S MEALS

All served with a choice of side, freshly-baked yeast roll and chocolate chip cookies. Visit www.GoldenCorral.com for caloric and nutritional info.

Kids Burger	\$8.99+
Kids Mac & Cheese	\$8.99+
Kids Chicken Strips	\$8.99+
Kids Popcorn Shrimp - NEW!	\$8.99+
4 oz. Kids Steak - NEW!	\$9.99+

SIDE DISHES

Add to any of your meals. Available in three sizes- Individual, Large (serves 2-3 persons), or Family (serves 4-5 persons). For larger sizes, please visit our Large Party/Catering Menu. Visit www.GoldenCorral.com for caloric and nutritional info.

Side of 2 Grilled Shrimp Skewers

\$8.99

FOOD ITEM	PRICE	
Side of Shrimp Scampi	\$6.49	
Side of 6 Butterflied Fried Shrimp	\$8.99	
Piece of Fried Chicken	\$3.00+	
Homemade Yeast Rolls	\$3.99+	
Side Dish	\$4.49+	
BEVERAGES Try one of our frozen drinks! Visit www. caloric and nutritiona	v.GoldenCorral.com for	
Dasani Bottled Water	\$2.99	
Frozen Beverage (Virgin)	\$7.49	
Bottled Beverages	\$2.99	
DESSERTS & BAKERY Freshly-made, everyday. Visit www.GoldenCorral.com for caloric and nutritional info.		
Homemade Yeast Rolls	\$3.99+	
Hand Dipped Vanilla Ice Cream	\$3.99	
Fudgy Brownie	\$4.49+	
Bread Pudding	\$4.49	
Banana Pudding	\$4.49	
Cookies (Dozen)	\$3.99	

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Single Yeast Roll	\$1.29

LARGE PARTY / CATERING

Great for large groups and special events. Please allow for approximately 45-60 minutes of additional prep time for all large party orders. Visit www.GoldenCorral.com for caloric and nutritional info.

Catering Bread Pudding	\$24.99
Catering Banana Pudding	\$24.99
Dozen Yeast Rolls	\$7.79
Catering Brown Gravy	\$6.99
Catering Macaroni & Cheese	\$24.99
Catering Fried Okra	\$24.99
Catering Sweet Potato Casserole	\$24.99
Catering Mashed Potatoes	\$24.99
Catering Buttered Corn	\$19.99
Catering Fried Chicken	\$29.99+
Catering Wings	\$32.00+
Catering Meatloaf	\$34.99+
Catering Bourbon Street Chicken	\$34.99+

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the recent pricing information from sources such as official business websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply to all locations of a given business brand. To see the current pricing, please contact the individual business location of interest to you.

Golden Corral official website: goldencorral.com

Click here to visit live prices

Contact Us
About Us
Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide